SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F M
MAGFLO MAG 3100/ MAG 3100 Ex
4/63Siemens FI 01 · 2005
4
■ Overview
The SITRANS F M MAGFLO MAG 3100 is an electromagnetic
flow sensor in a large variety that meets almost every flow appli-

MAG 6000 industry, 18 ... 220 V, standard C
} Available ex stock.
Additional information Order code
Please add “-Z“  to Order No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Customer specific converter setup Y20
Tag name made, stainless steel fixed with SS wire
(add plain text)
Y17
Tag name plate, plastic (self adhesive) Y18
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.1 C15
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.2 C14
Power cable wired, specify cable order no. Y40
Junction box IP68 NEMA 4X/6P with wired cable Y41
Customer specific test Y90
Special version with order no/date (add desired text) Y99
Description Order No. Symbol
HART (for MAG 6000 I/Ex) FDK:085U0321
MODBUS RTU/RS485 FDK:085U0234
PROFIBUS PA FDK:085U0232
PROFIBUS DP FDK:085U0230
CANopen FDK:085U0228
DeviceNet FDK:085U0229
Selection and Ordering data Order No.
Flowsensor SITRANS F M
MAGFLO MAG 3100 7 M E 6 3 1 0 -
77777 - 77A 0 777